CSN-B* CSNP-B ST. MARGARETHEN-STUCKLER, K

17.- 19. Mai 2024

Bewerb Nr.: 21/22 Fehler & Zeit 125/130 Freitag, 17. Mai 2024
s Richtverf.:
OTO§ A2
o RG/Art.
R E_IJI(E | l[—!p F Hohe: 125/130 mtr.

o

Tempo:

Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:

Hochstzeit:

% Hindernisse:
$ Spriinge:
&

1. Stechen Uber:

Bahnlange:

@ & % Erlaubte Zeit:
Hdéchstzeit:

350 m/Min.

470 mtr.
81 sek.
162 sek.

11
12

0 mtr.
0 sek.
0 sek.
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